

UP Seema to Bhaishiya

MMGSF-WB

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Piprasi

Baegha - 2 DIVISION

Bhaktia

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement: 02 MBD of 20-21

**MEASUREMENT BOOK**

MS. Maan Bindyavachini Court.

# Abstract of cost

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                              | Details of actual measurement |    |    |     | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|-----|------------------|
|                                                          | No.                           | L. | B. | D.  |                  |
| $\frac{1}{47}$ Const of working side TMA                 |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| per 12 = 3.290 km @ Rs. 7261.57                          |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| per km                                                   |                               |    |    | Rs. | 23891.00         |
| $\frac{2}{48}$ Const of R. pillar side TMA               |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| per 16 = 3.29 km @ Rs. 4433.63/km                        |                               |    |    |     | 14587.00         |
| $\frac{3}{49}$ Clearing and grading side TMA             |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| per 12 = 0.99 km @ Rs.                                   |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| 50944 = 57/Har                                           |                               |    |    | Rs. | 50468.00         |
| $\frac{4}{50}$ Clearing and grading side                 |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| TMA per 12 = 150 m <sup>3</sup> @                        |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| Rs. 15.58 = 04/m <sup>3</sup>                            |                               |    |    | Rs. | 233706.00        |
| $\frac{5}{51}$ Const of embankment side                  |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| TMA per 12 = 4494.13 m <sup>3</sup> @                    |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| Rs. 201.77/m <sup>3</sup>                                |                               |    |    | Rs. | 906781.00        |
| $\frac{6}{52}$ Const of subgrade and                     |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| earth shoulder side TMA                                  |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| per 13 = 1574 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs. 203.40/m <sup>3</sup> |                               |    |    |     | Rs. 340492.00    |
| $\frac{7}{53}$ Excavation for road side TMA              |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| per 13 = 62.48 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs. 73.89/m <sup>3</sup> |                               |    |    |     |                  |
|                                                          |                               |    |    | Rs. | 4617.00          |
| $\frac{8}{54}$ Const of G.S.D side TMA                   |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| per 13 = 1694.10 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs. 458.38             |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| per m <sup>3</sup>                                       |                               |    |    | Rs. | 7773175.00       |
| $\frac{9}{55}$ Paving and laying TMA                     |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| side TMA per 13 = 934.57 m <sup>3</sup> @                |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| Rs. 5650 = 48/m <sup>3</sup>                             |                               |    |    | Rs. | 5280789.00       |

Continuation

Total Rs. 146,28,506.00



| Particulars                                                | Details of actual measurement |        |                          |           | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|--------|--------------------------|-----------|------------------|
|                                                            | No.                           | L.     | B.                       | D.        |                  |
| 10<br>60 Const. of Panel Concrete                          |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| perimeter wide TMB fig 10                                  |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| 16 = 187.50                                                | 2                             | 187.50 | 1.87 = 50/m <sup>2</sup> | 9054 = 15 | 169765.00        |
| 11<br>67 Pouring & Fixing M.M.C.C.                         |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| Sign wide TMB fig 13                                       |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| 2 Lms @ Rs 13029 = 15 / Each                               | 2                             | 13029  | 15                       |           | 26058.00         |
| 12<br>71 Earth work wide TMB fig                           |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| Ln 13 = 263.24 m @ Rs.                                     |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| 26.8 = 22 / m <sup>2</sup>                                 |                               |        |                          |           | Rs 70659.00      |
| 13<br>76 Sand filling in foundation                        |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| Wide TMB fig 13 = 19.987 m <sup>3</sup> @                  |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| Rs. 399 = 11 / m <sup>3</sup>                              |                               |        |                          |           | Rs. 25950.00     |
| 14<br>77 Brick flat Soling in foundation                   |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| Wide TMB fig 14 = 198.703 m <sup>2</sup>                   |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| @ Rs. 288 = 44 / m <sup>2</sup>                            |                               |        |                          |           | Rs 57306.00      |
| 15<br>78 Paving p.c.c. M.S. wide TMB fig                   |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| Ln 14 = 42.175 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs.                        |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| 7774 = 92 / m <sup>2</sup>                                 |                               |        |                          |           | Rs. 325682.00    |
| 16<br>79 Paving Brick Mowing wide TMB                      |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| fig w. 14 = 185.57 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs.                    |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| 6001 = 95 / m <sup>2</sup>                                 |                               |        |                          |           | Rs. 1112782.00   |
| 17<br>80 Paving 100 mm. allis H.P. wide                    |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| TMB fig 14 = 52.50 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs.                    |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| 4188 = 85 / m <sup>2</sup>                                 |                               |        |                          |           | Rs. 219501.00    |
| 18<br>81 Plastering wide TMB fig                           |                               |        |                          |           |                  |
| 14 = 254.80 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs. 221 = 01 / m <sup>2</sup> |                               |        |                          |           | Rs. 56213.00     |
| Continuation Rs 1,82,31,810.00                             |                               |        |                          |           |                  |

C/P

| Particulars                                             | Details of actual measurement |    |    |          | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----------|------------------|
|                                                         | No.                           | L. | B. | D.       |                  |
| 19 Pm punning hole TMD by<br>Se                         |                               |    |    |          |                  |
| ho. 14 = 66.70 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 57.48/m <sup>2</sup> |                               |    |    |          | Rs 3825.00       |
|                                                         |                               |    |    | Total Rs | 18237145.00      |
| Add 12% GST                                             |                               |    |    | Rs       | 2188457.00       |
| Add 1% Cess                                             |                               |    |    | Rs       | 182371.00        |
| Add seigniorage                                         |                               |    |    | Rs       | 216098.00        |
|                                                         |                               |    |    | Total Rs | 2,08,24,071.00   |
| Less paid amount                                        |                               |    |    | Rs       | 15322632.00      |
| Payable amount                                          |                               |    |    | Rs       | 55,01,439.00     |
| Repaid -/-                                              |                               |    |    |          |                  |
|                                                         |                               |    |    | 23/04/17 |                  |

A blank sheet of white graph paper with a black grid pattern. The grid consists of 6 columns and 10 rows of squares. There are some faint vertical stains or smudges visible across the middle of the page.